
1 森  本  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 37.91 16.68 21.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2Sq+1A+2Lo<<+SEQ << 2.90 -0.62 2.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.27 1.23-1 -2 -3 -3 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 1 -4 0 1

8 1F 0.50 -0.14 0.36-5 -1 -1 -4 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 -1 0 1

18.38 16.68

Composition 2.67 2.803.00 2.50 2.25 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.702.75 2.50 2.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.75 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.50

21.23

2 尾  崎  心  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 35.95 16.02 20.43 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.53 1.15-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 0 3

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.35 1.09-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -2 -3 -3 -1

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 -1 1

17.62 16.02

Composition 2.67 2.552.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.00 3.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.603.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

20.43

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

スケートヒロシマ２０２５

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/04 12:25 Page 1



3 野  中  春  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 7 35.57 14.88 20.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 -0.08 3.620 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 0 0 -2 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.26 1.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-3 -2 -1 -3 -1

6 2S+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 0 -1 -1

8 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -3 -2 -4 1

16.62 14.88

Composition 2.67 2.703.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.603.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

20.69

4 上田 グレース 結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 12 34.66 13.70 20.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.18 1.281 1 1 2 3

2 2S+2T<<+1A+SEQ << 2.80 -0.44 2.36-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2F<<+2T<< << 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 1 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.381 0 -1 -2 -2

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 2

14.10 13.70

Composition 2.67 2.553.25 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.553.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

20.96
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5 野  中  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 8 34.50 13.50 21.50 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.11 2.911 1 1 1 1

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

4 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -1 -2 -2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 0 1 2

7 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

8 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 0 1 1

13.40 13.50

Composition 2.67 2.653.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.602.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.803.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

21.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 藤  原  琴  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 2 34.20 15.97 19.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 0 0 -1

4 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -4 -5 -4 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

6 2S+2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 3.76 -0.38 3.38-2 -4 -2 -3 -3

7 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.621 0 1 1 1

17.74 15.97

Composition 2.67 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.453.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

19.23

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 本  宮  絹  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 9 33.95 14.73 19.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.370 0 -1 0 0

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.09 2.610 -1 -2 -1 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

5 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.28 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -2 -1 -2 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 -1 -1 0

15.60 14.73

Composition 2.67 2.402.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.453.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.353.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

19.22

8 藤      優  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 33.18 14.35 18.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 1 -1 0

2 2S<+1A+1A+SEQ < 3.24 -0.22 3.02-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 1 0

5 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.14 1.590 -1 -2 -2 1

7 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -2 -2 0

15.21 14.35

Composition 2.67 2.402.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

18.83

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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9 甲  田  蘭  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 11 32.46 13.23 19.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 0 0 2

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

3 2S+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 2.80 -0.47 2.33-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.23 0.37-3 -4 -5 -3 -4

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 1 -2 0

6 2Lo<<+2Lo<< << 1.00 -0.24 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -5 -3 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 -1 0 1

14.20 13.23

Composition 2.67 2.452.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

19.23

10 米  田  怜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 30.29 12.83 18.96 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 0 -1 -1 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -2 -2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

7 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.26 0.94-1 -2 -4 -4 0

15.00 12.83

Composition 2.67 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.202.75 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.503.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

18.96

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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11 髙  木  歩  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 29.50 11.91 19.09 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze< e F 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.680 -1 -2 -2 -3

4 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.02 1.520 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.500 0 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

8 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 0 -3 -1 -2

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-1 -1 -2 -2 0

14.90 11.91

Composition 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.402.75 2.00 1.75 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

19.09

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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